CS Form No. 212								
Revised 2017	PERSO	NAL DAT	A SH	(EE	r			
	ation made in the Personal Data Sheet and the I	THE MEMBERSON			38/60.	ninal case/s again		
progressed transplant	TO FILLING OUT THE PERSONAL DATA SHE					SURE EXAMINA		
Print legibly. Tick appropriate boxe	s (and use separate sheet if necessary. Indicate N	/A if not applicable. DO NOT A	BREVIATE.	1 201 01111	1. CS ID No.		(Do not fill up. I	For CSC use only
I. PERSONAL INFORMATION							1	
2. SURNAME	CABELIN							
FIRST NAME	ROLANDO							
MIDDLE NAME	SARASOLA							
DATE OF BIRTH (mm/dd/yyyy)	AUGUST 8, 1988	16. CITIZENSHIP		☑ Filip	ino [by natural	ization
4. PLACE OF BIRTH	QUEZON CITY, PHILIPPINES	If holder of dual citize	enship,			Pls. indicate c	The second second	izadon
5. SEX	✓ Male ☐ Female	please indicate the o	details.	Philippines				_
	☐ Single ☐ Married	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS		LOT 9994-B-1	•		VENUS	
6 CIVIL STATUS	☐ Widowed ☐ Separated	17. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS		use/Block/Lot N	O.		Street	
	Other/s:		St	ubdivision/Villag	θ		PAWING Barangay	
7. HEIGHT (m)	1.68			PALO City/Municipality			LEYTE	
8. WEIGHT (kg)	64,8	ZIP CODE		экулиинскранку		6501	Province	
9. BLOOD TYPE	B+	18. PERMANENT ADDRESS				COR. JUAN LL	JNA AND ROXAS	SSTREETS
10. GSIS ID NO.	2004878480		4	use/Block/Lot N			Street CAYARE	
11. PAG-IBIG ID NO.	913058118168		Subdivision/Village Barangay SAN MIGUEL LEYTE City/Municipality Province					
12. PHILHEALTH NO.	13-025135060-5	ZIP CODE		6518			Province	
13. SSS NO.	06-3091037-9	19. TELEPHONE NO.			(053-3005031	7777	
14. TIN NO.	406-750-179	20. MOBILE NO.	+63 975 3994008			on-drives		
15. AGENCY EMPLOYEE NO.	16C080243	21. E-MAIL ADDRESS (if any)		J.TTT <u>r</u>	olandcab	elin@gmail.c	om redsblan	
II. FAMILY BACKGROUND							I D	
22. SPOUSE'S SURNAME	ARGENIO-CABELIN	LIPPINE NATIONAL POL	23. NAME of Ch	HILDREN (Write	e full name and	d list all)	DATE OF BIR	TH (mm/dd/yyyy)
FIRST NAME	KRISTEEN JOY	NA ONTORAGOST		ROLANDO A. CABELIN III			11/2	4/2017
MIDDLE NAME	EULIN	\$1.00	R	RAFAEL PIERRE A. CABELIN		BELIN	11/26/2019	
OCCUPATION	PHYSICIAN	JIOSIK BATAGIY WASTS	SONUM ASATO SIV			05 , TC . WAVE	THE RELEASE	
EMPLOYER/BUSINESS NAME	EASTERN VISAYAS MEDICAL CENTER	SMED PHARMA DISTRIB	1	1740	TATIVE	REPRESEN	Turia, MUE	APR. 1, 2010
BUSINESS ADDRESS	TACLOBAN CITY							
TELEPHONE NO.	053-3005031							
24. FATHER'S SURNAME	CABELIN		-					
FIRST NAME	ROLANDO	N/A				-		
MIDDLE NAME	MARTIN		1					
25. MOTHER'S MAIDEN NAME.								
SURNAME	SARASOLA							
FIRST NAME	MARIA LUISA							
MIDDLE NAME				(C	ontinue on se	parate sheet if neces	sary)	
III. EDUCATIONAL BACK	GROUND							
26. LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL (Write in full)	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGR (Write in full)		PERIOD OF	ATTENDANCE To	HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARSHIP/ ACADEMIC HONORS RECEIVED
ELEMENTARY	ST. THERESA'S SCHOOL OF BAESA	PRIMARY EDUCATION		1995	2001	GRADUATED	2001	N/A
SECONDARY	HOLY INFANT COLLEGE	HIGH SCHOOL		2001	2005	GRADUATED	2005	N/A
VOCATIONAL /				-	-			

LEVEL	NAME OF SCHOOL (Write in full)	BASIC EDUCATION/DEGREE/COURSE (Write in full)	PERIOD OF ATTENDANCE		HIGHEST LEVEL/ UNITS EARNED (if not graduated)	YEAR GRADUATED	SCHOLARSHIF ACADEMIC HONORS
			From	То	(ii not graduated)		RECEIVED
ELEMENTARY	ST. THERESA'S SCHOOL OF BAESA	PRIMARY EDUCATION	1995	2001	GRADUATED	2001	N/A
SECONDARY	HOLY INFANT COLLEGE	HIGH SCHOOL	2001	2005	GRADUATED	2005	N/A
VOCATIONAL / TRADE COURSE	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
COLLEGE	RTR MEDICAL FOUNDATION	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN NURSING	2005	2009	GRADUATED	2009	N/A
GRADUATE STUDIES	SAINT PAUL SCHOOL OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES	JURIS-DOCTOR PROGRAM	2019	PRESENT	105 UNITS	N/A	N/A

SIGNATURE

DATE

DECEMBER 19, 2022

CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 1 of 4

27. CAREER SERVICE/ RA 1080 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER SPECIAL LAWS/ CES/ CSEE		1080 (BOARD/ BAR) UNDER	RATING	DATE OF	DI AGE OF EVALUATION	MENT	LICENSE (if applicable)		
ВА		LITY / DRIVER'S LICENSE	(If Applicable)	EXAMINATION / CONFERMENT	PLACE OF EXAMINA	TION / CONFER	RMENT	NUMBER	Date of Validity
NURS	SING LICENSU	IRE EXAMINATION	79.2	NOVEMBER 29-30, 2009	TACLOE	BAN CITY	TO FILLING O	0616408	3/31/201
- P	5 4" B.O.		9140		nodessay in the MA And			de act rapidale baret	L.Wagel is
		1					CABELIN	E-2	SE VIA SE
dre	n'	Э.,		- 60			ROLANDO	31	es trait
							SARAGULA	200	
		- 10%		- Great sign	- 609-	,o Teueipa		₹ 1250	30 3141
1531	yarues e	Anno ve _]		A STATE OF BUILDING	L3/a ⁻⁴⁹ Jan	TOTAL VICE	300	19690	U COAST
				a sion on the Str. Mileson	alunei []		Eroll D		
	1,1020	7	100000	PERCENT NO RES	Z stained 12 ii		eignic []	21.5	ATR IN S
			KNEW STATE					13	
	TV3.		7//			18.1			hea
	C. (2000)	1.32		3 3000 91	1	8,68		in the second	, Ingodiw
	Water	Act, 1991.	J. P. C. rasor	norgania		+8		35	TUSTE
		900	yv Stesbook		- 081	5 (0105)			
	BALABY	EL	SAN MAG		1911	91305844		6.0	CELENE
			ata	30008	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY OF TAXABLE PARTY.	13-0251351		CSC 117	S. Pelder
V. WORK E	EXPERIENCE		(0	ontinue on separate sheet if n	ecessary)				
The second secon		ent. Start from your recen	twork) Descriptio	n of duties should be inc	licated in the attached	Work Expe	salary/JOB/PAY		
	USIVE DATES nm/dd/yyyy) To	POSITION T (Write in full/Do not		DEPARTMENT / AGENCY / OFFICE / COMPANY (Write in full/Do not abbreviate)		MONTHLY SALARY	GRADE (if applicable)& STEP (Format "00-0")/ INCREMENT	STATUS OF APPOINTMENT	GOVT SERVIO (Y/N)
MAY 25, 2015	PRESENT	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSIS	STANT I	PHILIPPINE NATIONAL POLICE		18,176.00	7-3 A	PERMANENT	Υ
EB. 7, 2013	MAY 24, 2015	PROFESSIONAL MEDIC	ALAJOR	TERRAMEDIC, INC.		9,800.00	N/A	PERMANENT	N
		KELKEOFIAIVIIAE	C GARAG	EASTERN VISAYAS MEDICAL CENTER			147.11.12	73.0	Y
UN. 15, 2011	DEC. 31, 2012	STAFF NURSE		EASTERN VISAYAS M	EDICAL CENTER	10,000.00	N/A	CONTRACTUA	the state of
	DEC. 31, 2012 JUN. 5, 2011	PROFESSIONAL MEDIC	AL	EASTERN VISAYAS M GESMED PHARMA DIS		10,000.00	N/A N/A	PERMANENT	N N
			AL				HALDICTHY	L	08,000
		PROFESSIONAL MEDIC	AL			6,500.00	N/A	L	08,000
		PROFESSIONAL MEDIC	AL		STRIBUTOR JACO	6,500.00	MA N/A	L	ave N
		PROFESSIONAL MEDIC	AL			6,500.00	TACLOBA TACLOBA OBJ. 300802 DBJ. 200802	L	AC N
		PROFESSIONAL MEDIC	AL		STRIBUTOR JACO	6,500.00	ARO DAT	L	AC N
		PROFESSIONAL MEDIC	AL		STRIBUTOR JACO	6,500.00	NA NA A TON CORRECTION	L PERMANENT	AC N
	JUN. 5, 2011	PROFESSIONAL MEDIC REPRESENTATIVE	AL		STRIBUTOR JACO	6,500.00	TACLOBA TACLOBA OBJ. 300802 DBJ. 200802	L PERMANENT	STOCK PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF CREATING AND ADMINISTRATI
		PROFESSIONAL MEDIC	AL		STRIBUTOR JACO	6,500.00	NA NA A TON CORRECTION	L PERMANENT	SC N
	JUN. 5, 2011	PROFESSIONAL MEDIC. REPRESENTATIVE	ÁL .		STRIBUTOR JACO	6,500.00	NA NA A TON CORRECTION	L PERMANENT	STOCK PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF CREATING AND ADMINISTRATI
	JUN. 5, 2011	PROFESSIONAL MEDIC REPRESENTATIVE		GESMED PHARMA DIS	AMA	6,500.00	NA NA A TON CORRECTION	L PERMANENT	STOCK PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF CREATING AND ADMINISTRATI
	JUN. 5, 2011	PROFESSIONAL MEDIC. REPRESENTATIVE		GESMED PHARMA DIS	AMA	6,500.00	NA NA A TON CORRECTION	L PERMANENT	STOCK PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF CREATING AND ADMINISTRATI
	JUN. 5, 2011	PROFESSIONAL MEDIC REPRESENTATIVE	70-18 281-	GESMED PHARMA DIS	AMI	6,500.00	NA NA A TON CORRECTION	L PERMANENT	SC N
APR. 1, 2010	JUN. 5, 2011	PROFESSIONAL MEDIC. REPRESENTATIVE	TOTAL SERIES	GESMED PHARMA DIS	AMI	6,500.00	TACLOBA TACLOBO TACLOB	L PERMANENT	SC N
APR. 1, 2010	JUN. 5, 2011	PROFESSIONAL MEDIC. REPRESENTATIVE	TOTAL SERIES	GESMED PHARMA DIS	AMI	6,500.00	TACLOBA TACLOBO TACLOB	L PERMANENT	8 (3) Car
AW	JUN. 5, 2011	PROFESSIONAL MEDIC. REPRESENTATIVE	70m/s 281 =	GESMED PHARMA DIS	AMI AMI	6,500.00	TACLOBA TACLOBO TACLOB	L PERMANENT	AC . N-

	ORK OR INVOLVEM	ENT IN CIVIC / NON-GO	OVERNMENT			RGANIZATIOI	V/S		
29.	NAME & ADDRESS OF ORGANIZATION (Write in full)		INCLUSIVE DATES (mm/dd/yyyy)		NUMBER OF HOURS	POSITION / NATURE OF WORK			
	N/A	200		From N/A	N/A	N/A	acypinni to	within the time used and the Local will in the fourth dea AW for Local	
		listeb evig ,I JYTF						are a consumption to the constraint	
						and a single			
		liatab evig 25° ti			110	Helio erileta	Enthros Vitalio	Have you ever been found guilty aveil	
			10 - 11						
		L&D) INTERVENTIONS	TRAINING PI		TENDED				
Start from the most recent	L&D/training program and	include only the relevant L&D t	raining taken for ti		for Division Chie	Executive/Manage			
30. TITLE OF LEA		IT INTERVENTIONS/TRAINING F e in full)	PROGRAMS	ATTEN	IDANCE Id/yyyy)	NUMBER OF HOURS	Type of LD (Managerial/ Supervisory/	CONDUCTED/ SPONSORED BY (Write in full)	
		9	12100000	From	То	yar to nois	Technical/etc)	n to hatcimion, sent rave never sys	
OINT BASIC INFORM	MATION COLLECTION	& ANALYSIS SEMINAR		7 12 2021	7/16/2021	40	TECHNICAL	INTELLIGENCE TRAINING GROUP, DIRECTORATE FOR INTELLIGENCE PNP	
	NG PROGRAM FOR M RIGHTS AND GENDER	IANDATORY SEMINARS	ON MORAL	9/23/2019	9/30/2019	40	TECHNICAL	REGIONAL SPECIAL TRAINING UNIT 8, PNP	
1ST INTELLIGENCE ANALYSTS CONVENTION TRAINING				3/21/2018	3/23/2018	24	TECHNICAL	NATIONAL INTELLIGENCE COORDINATING AGENCY, QUEZON CITY	
BARANGAY INFORMA	ATION NETWORK TRA	NINING EST II	lasi edi e	11/21/2018	11/22/2018	16 Jb 6	TECHNICAL	REGIONAL INTELLIGENCE DIVISION 8, PNP	
BASIC INTELLIGENCE	SEMINAR	T YFS.	•	8/24/2017	8/25/2017	16	TECHNICAL	REGIONAL INTELLIGENCE DIVISION 8, PNP	
			s (RA 7277)	sobled Perso	Carta for Officer and follower	ngsti (d) ()	s Act (RA 83)	ursushtro (a) Indigenous People	
	ON [5]						So ma	engrant and the same at the co	
								re you a person with disability?	
			a						
	ol/ Quy	19 VES in case speci						Shared dine e rick w	
					(enfillation	Inabilgos at va	anguarly of affin	CHEREWOES (Person not relained by con	
ar many and		ОИ 13Т		ADDRESS			,	HAME	
			371	I MIGUEL, LE	IA2			HON. JUSTICE VICENTE S.E. V	
newww.ceff.bps	(4)	2447020 1100		IO MABOSON				AUVJIRO V COT	
				Onla Cara	his Domesica	En Ipilamon		Locate made of the charge	
	1974 S. C.	art in Plantin	(Continue	on separate sheet i	f necessary)	randed to a	olavas ed	of the most memeral alligne	
III. OTHER INFOR	MATION							MEMBERSHIP IN	
31. SPECIAL	SKILLS and HOBBIES	32.	NON	NON-ACADEMIC DISTINCTIONS / RECOGNITION (Write in full)				ASSOCIATION/ORGANIZATION (Write in full)	
DF	RIVING		18 PNP COMMENDATION MEDALS				PHILIPPINE NURSES ASSOCIATION		
sw	IMMING		28 PNP EFFICIENCY MEDALS				ALTERNATIVE CHANNEL COORDINATING EMERGENCY SUPPORT SERVICES-5		
READI	NG BOOKS		1 MEDALYA NG PAGTULONG SA NASALANTA				RTR MEDICAL FOUNDATION ALUM ASSOCIATION		
o ods person	Government ID as a	LE JOANNE B. T	MEDALYA NG	MEDALYA NG PAGKILALA			NON UNIFORMED PERSONNEL ASSOCIATION, INC.		
	0d Layre 2022 Voya	Cor O Cor	aoniejo pr., n	ETTERS OF CO		IS		HOLY INFANT COLLEGE ALUMNI ASSOCIATION	
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE		La cara de	(Continue	on separate sheet	If necessary)				

	Are you related by consanguinity or affinity to the appointing or chief of bureau or office or to the person who has immediate subureau or Department where you will be apppointed,		1977, 15 (1970) + 1 (1973) 100 100 (1974)				
	a. within the third degree?	10 (10 m) Her	YES V	0			
	b. within the fourth degree (for Local Government Unit - Caree	r Employees)?	☐ YES ☑ NO	0			
			If YES, give details:				
35.	a. Have you ever been found guilty of any administrative offens	se?	☐ YES ☑ N	0			
			If YES, give details:				
		Sparse of Marke Messages is religious.	☐ YES ☑ I	NO			
	b. Have you been criminally charged before any court?		If YES, give details:				
			Date Filed:	The state of the s			
			Status of Case/s:	EV. DU CREMONICA EL PORTUTO DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA DE LA CONTRA DEL CONTRA			
36	Have you ever been convicted of any crime or violation of any	law, decree, ordinance or regulation by	☐ YES ☑	NO			
00.	any court or tribunal?		If YES, give details:				
			FAMINES SIS YEARS SHOULD	LIGHT BASIC INFOLNATION COLLE			
	II	allowing mades, regignation, retirement					
37.	Have you ever been separated from the service in any of the f dropped from the rolls, dismissal, termination, end of term, fini	shed contract or phased out (abolition)	If YES, give details:	INTEGRATED TRAINING PROGON RECOVERY HUMAN RIGHTS AND G			
	in the public or private sector?		RESIGNATION/E				
38	a. Have you ever been a candidate in a national or local election	on held within the last year (except	YES MAST MOTTHS Z	MET INTELLIGENCE ANALYSTONOG			
00.	Barangay election)?		If YES, give details:] 110			
	h. Have you resigned from the apparement pervise during the	three (3) month period before the last		BARANGAY INFORMATION NON V			
	election to promote/actively campaign for a national or local ca	you resigned from the government service during the three (3)-month period before the last to promote/actively campaign for a national or local candidate?					
20	Have you acquired the status of an immigrant or permanent re	esident of another country?	If YES, give details:	7 NO			
39.	That o you do quited the status of all mining air or postulations	\$20000	☐ YES ☑ If YES, give details (cou	ON EVEN INTELLIGENCE SEMINARY			
			ii 120, givo dotallo (oca	iluy).			
40	Pursuant to: (a) Indigenous People's Act (RA 8371); (b) Magn	a Carta for Disabled Persons (RA 7277):					
40.	and (c) Solo Parents Welfare Act of 2000 (RA 8972), please a	answer the following items:					
a.	Are you a member of any indigenous group?		☐ YES □	NO			
			If YES, please specify:				
b.	Are you a person with disability?			✓ NO			
			If YES, please specify ID N	0:			
C.	Are you a solo parent?			✓ NO			
_			If YES, please specify ID N	10:			
41.	REFERENCES (Person not related by consanguinity or affinity to applicant	/appointee)					
	NAME	ADDRESS	TEL. NO.				
RE	T. HON. JUSTICE VICENTE S.E. VELOSO III	SAN MIGUEL, LEYTE	0945-4856169				
PM	AJ TED V. PREJULA			100			
		TACLOBAN CITY	0917-6254442				
42.	I declare under oath that I have perconally accomplished	this Dance I Date Of the List is					
	I declare under oath that I have personally accomplished complete statement pursuant to the provisions of pertine	nt laws rules and regulations of the	Donublia of the				
	rillippines. I authorize the agency head/authorized represen	tative to verify/validate the contents state	ad harain				
	agree that any misrepresentation made in this docum administrative/criminal case/s against me.	nent and its attachments shall caus	se the filing of				
-	administrative/criminal case/s against me.		854	ett ner joer 1000 ;			
G	overnment Issued ID (i.e.Passport, GSIS, SSS, PRC, Driver's License, etc.)	46 DNO PON MENDATE VI ANETHAL S		estination .			
P	LEASE INDICATE ID Number and Date of Issuance	1006					
G	overnment Issued ID: LTO DRIVER'S LICENSE	Scalet		- Comment of the comm			
ID	/License/Passport No.: HO2-20-004464	Signature (Sign inside the b					
Da	ate/Place of Issuance: 10/15/2020 TACLOBAN CITY						
L	The state of the s	DECEMBER 19, 202		Right Thumbmark			
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me this	affiant exhib	Maria				
	THE HOLD COOK - THE PARTY OF TH	ATTY. BARBET	iting his/her validly issued gover TE JOANNE B. REPO	nment ID as indicated above.			
	Page No. 8	NOTARY PUBLIC	for Tacloban City and Lev	rte			
	Book No. YAV	Montejo St., ar	, Until December 31, 2022 and Cor. Pid Pedrosa Ave.,				
	Series of 2022	Brgy. St	a. Cruz Palo, Leyte				
		Person Administering Oat	72338/ June 14, 2019 5509/ January 4, 2022 January 03, 2022, Palo, Ley	SIGNATURE			
er til lennan	7, 500	MC F No VILLIANS	January 03, 2022, Palo, Ley	te			
	CH	WCLL IVO. V II-0003	1020/ July 10, 2021/ Pasig C	ity CS FORM 212 (Revised 2017), Page 4 of 4			